Schiitzenkreis Wesermiinde - Sud

Rundenwettkampf Jugend — Auflage 2002

Verein

OCOoO~NOOOUIDAWNPE

. Freschluneberg
. Stinstedt

. Finna

. Bramstedt
. Driftsethe

. Wulsbuttel
. Uthlede

. During

. Hollen

. Beverstedt
. Bexhbvede
. Bokel

1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4WK Gesamt.,

779
762
758
765
749
751
741
744
744
688
722
703

Einzelwertung Schiiler 2002

Name

OCoO~NOUIDWNE

. Andra Becker

. Karina HalR3further

. Jasmin Stelljes

. Mandy Schnibbe

. Marina Schroder

. Tanja Engelke

. Andrea Meyer

. Michael Wittenberg
. Oliver Engelke

. Svenja Stratmann

. Vanessa Russell

. Sebastian Freter

. Hannes Kroll

. Gina Knieriem

. Séren Gelils

. Florian Rosche

. Susanne Oetjen

. Jana Halling

. Tobias Oldenbdittel
. Ann-Kathrin Kruger
. Marc Pallait

. Anna Schitz

. Andrd Muller

. Tino Diesing

. Tjark-Ove Titjen

. Andra HeilRenbiittel

Verein

Uthlede
Uthlede

779
751
766
741
749
753
752
723
687
691
0

737

Freschluneberg

Bramstedt

Freschluneberg
Freschluneberg
Freschluneberg

Bramstedt

Freschluneberg
Freschluneberg

Wulsbttel
Uthlede
Waulsbittel
Beverstedt
Stinstedt
Bexhovede
Uthlede
Wulsbdttel
Hollen
Beverstedt
Waulsbttel
Wulsbdttel
Bexhovede
Driftsethe
Driftsethe
Hollen

762
750
728
748
730
702
724
726
621
636
698
0

191
190
191
192
189
188
188
190
179
180
177
175
187
169
182
178
176
181
184
170
189
175
176
174
167
170

766
762
746
734
747
758
734
725
713
724
725
0

2. 3.

194 190
190 192
187 192
190 188
187 183
183 184
177 182
173 183
185 177
182 179
186 177
189 175
177 174
180 187
167 185
170 183
179 175
181 168
162 183
179 180
169 170
174 176
170 175
175 171
165 182
156 129

3086
3025
2998
2988
2975
2964
2951
2918
2765
2739
2145
1440

Gesamt

575
572
570
570
559
555
547
546
541
541
540
539
538
536
534
531
530
530
529
529
528
525
521
520
514
455



Einzelwertung Jugend/Junioren

Name

. Beke Stelljes
. Soren Stelljes
. Christina Meyer
. Florian Sprang
. Christina Sprang
. Marcel Ahrens
. Christian Schone
. Julia Buggeln
. Verena Geiersbach
. Sascha Hinz
. Jan-D. Schmonsses
. Sonja Schroder
. Kevin Kratowil
. Maik Schnibbe
. Jan Horry
. Rebecca Hotes
. Sabrina Friedrich
. Nadine Schnibbe
. Arvid Bierwirth
. Tina Bullwinkel
. Nicole Oldenbiittel
. Katharina Konopka
. Bilke Schnibbe
. Sarah Nietfeld
. Chantal Kretschmer
. Marius Ehlers
. Thorsten Puckhaber
. Steffen Post
. Thomas Mahnken
. Christian Rosche
. Johannes Kasehage
. Jorg Halfurther
. Tino Bahlo
. Carmen Friese
. Lukas Nietfeld
. Daniel Nietfeld
. Jennifer Burk
. Jorg Wrede
. Dominik Russell
. Pascal Krlger
. Thorben Richter
. Ina Wintjen
. Dorthe Geils
. David Wiemer
. Karsten Hoyer
. Innes Neumann
. Stefanie Tietjen
. Stefanie Mller

Verein

Freschluneberg
Freschluneberg
Freschluneberg
Stinstedt
Stinstedt
Finna
Driftsethe
Bramstedt
Waulsbuttel
Bramstedt
Finna
Freschluneberg
Stinstedt
Finna
Waulsbuttel
Driftsethe
Stinstedt
Bramstedt
Driftsethe
Stinstedt
Hollen
Hollen
Finna
During
Waulsbuttel
During
Driftsethe
Finna
During
Bexhovede
Bramstedt
Uthlede
During
Finna
During
During
During
Stinstedt
Wulsbittel
Bexhovede
Driftsethe
Beverstedt
Finna
Beverstedt
Hollen
During
Bexhovede
Bexhovede

197
195
196
195
191
191
188
186
190
195
188
191
190
191
185
190
186
187
187
185
191
185
190
182
173
193
189
189
185
177
191
184
182
182
183
183
177
187
174
169
171
170
172
174
175
140
160
157

196
196
196
195
188
195
194
192
189
185
188
183
185
183
188
182
191
187
183
182
183
186
183
190
190
186
183
185
180
182
177
185
179
192
178
171
176
180
180
176
172
171
179
158
152
168
147
149

196
195
189
191
193
185
189
191
189
188
191
191
189
189
185
186
180
183
187
189
181
183
181
181
190
174
180
178
186
190
179
178
181
164
173
179
180
165
176
177
176
178
164
179
168
175
174
155

Gesamt

589
586
581
581
572
571
571
569
568
568
567
565
564
563
558
558
557
557
557
556
555
554
554
553
553
553
552
552
551
549
547
547
542
538
534
533
533
532
530
522
519
519
515
511
495
483
481
461



Tagesbeste

1. Wettkampf
2. Wettkampf
3. Wettkampf
4. Wettkampf

Beke Stelljes
Beke Stelljes
Florian Sprang
Beke Stelljes

Freschluneberg
Freschluneberg
Stinstedt

Freschluneberg

197
196
195
196



